                  INSTRUCTION MANUAL
 SAFETY PRECAUTIONS
* Do not operate the cable puller unless you are properly trained,
  Authorized or licensed (where applicable) to do so.
* Don’t operate the cable puller unless you are familiar with all controls,
  safety precautions, warnings or regulations regarding its use.
* Never pull a load unless all personnel are clear.
* Never pull a load beyond the rated capacity of the cable puller

Teflon Bearing
Drum
Cover
Rubber Wheel
Square Steel Bracket
Handle
Butterfly Nut
PARTS BLOW UP
PART NUMBERS
Item
No.
Description Specification Item
No.
Description Specification Item No. Description Specification
1 Motor 1ψ,0.8HPX4P 20 Bolt P21M0101060 39 Hex. Screw M12x35L
2 1st Gear P1240105300
21
C Ring S12
40 Foot Switch
Ass’y
3 2nd Shaft P1230205300 22 Plate 50X50 41 Wire Rope ψ8x50M
4 2nd Gear P1240205300 23 Bearing 6200 42 Roller H2510
5 3rd Gear P1230305300 24 Bearing 6202 43 Roller Plate P1331002550
6 3rd Shaft P1240305300 25 Bearing 6204 44 Roller P5121300100
7 4th Shaft P1230405300 26 Bearing 6207 45 Roller Plate P3121500100
8 4th Gear P1240405300 27 Bearing 6209Z 46 Hex. Screw 3/8”
9 Output shaft P1230501810 28 Oil Seal 45X68X12 47 Fixed Shaft P1230806200
10 Drum A P1121102020
29 Double Round
Key

13
Packing P23M7000600
32 Double Round
Key
12x8x28L
51
Hex. Screw 3/8”X1.5”L
14
Packing P23M7000110
33 Double Round
Key
12x8x45L
52
Hex. Nut M12
15 Base Plate P1220802310 34 Hex. Screw M10xP1.5x25L 53 Packing M12
16 Roller Plate P1231600040 35 Hew. Screw M8x20L 54 Plate 50x50
17 Roller P1121303000 36 Hex. Screw M8x30L 55 Screw M12X22L
18 Bearing 6201zz 37 Plate 60x60 56 Wing Nut M12
19 Roller Shaft P1231300400 38 Hex Screw M12x40L 57